FEDERATION ROYALE MAROCAINE D'ATHLETISME
3éme MEETTING FEDERAL MINIMES - CADETS
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KHENIFRA 10/04/2019
RESULTATS PROVISOIRE

Licence NOM & PRENOM
1066179 RHARSALLA YOUSSEF
1075108 IBNEDAOUIA MUSTAPHA
1089623 BOUNHIRAT ZAKARIA
1077967 AIT DAOUD RACHID
1070531 ZAIRI Mohamed
1088950 EL OUAD ABDELALI
1188538 ABOUI MOHAMED
1066179 RHARSSALLA YOUSSEF
1088919 HINTI SAAD
1078031 KHOUNI MOHAMED
1088950 EL OUAD ABDELALI
1094502 LAKSISSAR REDA
1070955 BAGHATI MED

ZRAIDI SOUFIANE
1061068 AITELFALUR ABDERRAZZAK
6000005 MAKANERA ALKHASSANE
1092693 MOHAMED AIT TAGHZANT
1090888 KADOURI NOUREDDINE
1093366 BOUHADAJ MOURAD
1076016 BELFADIL AYOUB
1027964 RAFIQ YASSINE
1071169 AIT HAMMOU WALID
1096742 YAALA MED AISSA
1064530 BARIDI MUSTAPHA
1084051 LARBIRI EL MEHDI
1078696 GHANEMI ABDELATIF
1082783 LAARAJ YASSINE
1075920 HEJBANE MOUHCINE
1092693 MOHAMED AIT TAGHZANT
1072990 ICHTITIHI REDOUANE
1077222 EDDAFALI MOURAD
1077222 EDDAFALI MOURAD
1075333 ESOUITAT MOHAMED
1068632 LAMZARTI TALAL
1083573 ELMOURABIT AYMAN
1078247 HAMMACH ALI
1075048 LOUJANI ZAKARIA
1061188 OUTOLBA AYOUB
1065641 MOUSSBIR ANAS
1085580 OUTFIDASS YOUNES
1095720 BELABBAS ZAKARIA
1074981 EL GAJJAR MBAREK
1084990 ELBAJBAJI ANASS
1083878 ERRAIBA BILAL

KAROUDI NOUREDDINE
1046307 MARZAK SAAD

EL YAHYAOUI AHMED
1093279 AKHIDA AHMED
1066606 LAHBOUB MOHAMMED
1074981 EL GAJJAR MBAREK
1069399 BELHMOUTA NACER EDDINE

HAJBANE EL HASSANE
1074683 SHAISSAH ISMAIL

club
MCO
WASK
CRAO
DELTA
SCCA
A2004SB
KAC
MCO
CAT
FUS
AATA
FCC

CSTA
FAR
AARA
MAS
ANA
ACEH
AATS
APCA
oCs
AAYA
CODM
FAR
FAR
CAOA
CSIA
WSS
ANA
AAAC
WASK

WASK
CRB
CSA

ASRAA

CODM
ARA

ABDA
RBA
FUS
RCM
UTsS
FAR
RBA

ACEH

AEBA
FAR
FAR
OCS
UTsS

AWSA
WSS

CFA

resultat
14.98
15.11
16.13
16.65
17.22

3:57.71
3:58.06
3:58.75
4:01.12
4:03.21
4:03.38
4:03.60
4:05.08
4:05.64
4:07.52
4:07.52

6:07.25
6:09.98
6:12.22
6:18.83
6:21.57
6:30.03
6:33.06
6:35.31
6:36.94
6:41.88
6:44.89
6:47.23

22.66
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1098655
1087112
1079645

1086543
1094188
1086157
1091486
1082097
1085919
1075388
1079645

108657
1088919
1094188

109468
1097379
1073798
1051122
1100053
1094188
1091486
1078944
1083967
1082097
1074683
1096966

1057434
1047005
1096964
1076208
1067356
1093016
1087338
1097556
1056471
1081968
1070396
1082074

1077166
1077456
1075204
1077774
1077456
1080638

1083350
1079504
1077456
1067787

BAIICHE ADAM
BENCHAKROUN MED
EL HAIRANI SAAD

ABOUEDDAIF MOHAMMED

RIDA SBAY ADAM
HATIB HOUSSAM
DAIR HAMZA

HZOUM ABDELLAH
MABSOUTE HOUSSAM
HINT SAAD
GHANNAMI NAOUFAL
HIRANI SAAD

DAIR HAMZA

HINTI SAAD

HATIB HOUSSAM
ELABDY ZAKARIA
ELHATIFI MOHAMED
ENNADI MAROUANE
DLAIA AYOUB
Belkhadir amine
HATIB HOUSSAM
HZOUM ABDELLAH
SEFRANI MEHDI
ELOUAZNY HAMZA
MABSOUTE HOUSSAM
SAISSAH ISMAIL
nfaoui wald

NAIM RIM

BAMOUS DOUNIA
KIRINE SALMA
DRIFFI YOUSSRA
ELLOUK F ZAHRA
MASKAMI SAFAE
AZZA IMANE
MEZOURI OUMAIMA
RADI ROQAYA
KHLIFI MALAK
KARIA HAJAR

EL HAFYAN ASSIYA

RABII NOUHAILA
OUAZIZ NAJAT
BELHARCHA OUMAIMA
RAMI HOUDA
MAMOUNI LAMIAE
BARGHOUT AHLAM

EL ALAOUI CHAYMAE
BOULJAHZ MALIKA
MEZIANE IBTISSAM
AYACHI AMAL

ELMOUTACHARRAF MERYEM

RCM
KST
ACR
ASAMA
oM
CLMA
RBA
RBA
RCAZ
CAT
CRB
ACR

RBA
CAT
CLAK
RBA
UJST
AARA
oCs
ASAMA
CLMA
RBA
CNSH
WASK
RCAZ
CFA
ASOAK

CAT
MCO
OCS
CLMA
FAR
ACR
WASK
FUS

FUS
USF
CCH
CFA
MCO
MAS
MCO
CRAO
MAS
CFA
AUSATA
AHMA

ALMA
CAOA
ACR
FUS
FAR
AHMA
CWRF
AAYA
CCTA
CHMAB
CUSAH

23.27
23.68
23.83
24.01
24.03

48.86
49.82
50.52
51.51
51.74
51.96
52.01
57.25

2:05.44
2:05.76
2:06.87
2:07.55
2:07.59
2:08.75
2:09.02
2:14.41

16.00
16.07
16.08
16.22
16.37
16.57
16.81
17.04
17.22
18.87

4:44.80
4:46.03
4:47.69
4:49.79
4:50.00
4:50.28
4:55.06
4:55.78
4:58.89
5:00.21
5:02.99
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1072546
1060148
1074857
1079871
1067753
1077453

1077070
1082922

1072457
1066755
1087715
1074721

1090058
1083334
1074123
1073209
1074509
1096265
1077043
1073264
1095108
1074565

1085577
1077070

1046106
1069421
1077073
1096590

1086074
1075709
1097982
1078061
1078063
1082308
1063029
1085024

1082308
1046106
1063029
1077073
1086074
1074254
1064416
1060206
1097982
1075204
1077742
1091018
1097077

KASSIMI SALMA

ECH CHAFY SOUKAINA
YAQINE SALMA

IMANE LAZAAR
AITHDA IHSSANE
AZROUR MERYEM
BENHADOUCH RAJAE
ELHAJJI SOUKAINA
KASMI ASSIA

ENNASSIRI KHADIJA
MARNISSI KAOUTAR
LAHMIDI MANAL
BENADOUCH RAJAE
AIT HDA IHSSANE
GHIZLANE BAHOU
JAM.GHILI HOUDA
LAHDAR LOUBNA
ELHAOU NADIA
MACHKAKA MERIAM
BOUKNANI OUMAIMA
KHARBOUCHE MERYEM
GASMI Mariem
MABROUK NAIMA
KOUAI TOURIA
BAGHOUT AHLAME
CHTOUKI F ZAHRA
GUESSAB SALMA
ELHAJI SOUKAINA

TISS HAJAR

AYA BENRAMI
LAMRAOUAH DOUNIA
OURRADI OUMAYMA
BOUSETA KARIMA
ERRIFAI IKRAM
RAOUI SAFAE
KHALFAOUI MARIEM
MAKRAZ| IMANE
MAKARAZ| ASMAA
LAHLALI SALMA
ELOUADI ASMAE
MKHALDI AYA

LEHLALI SALMA

TISS HAJAR

EL OUADI ASMAE
LAMRAOUAH DOUNIA
ERRIFAI IKRAM
OURHRAR DOUNIA
HADDOUL SOUKAINA
MOSSALLI BASSIMA
KHALFAOUI MARIEM
BELHARCHA OUMAIMA
RAMI HOUDA
ELALAOUI CHAYMAE
AIT MEHDI KHAOULA

WAC
CSKA
OCK
RBA
RCM
CHMAB
USK
A2004SB
ASIAL

ASIAL
AEBA
FCC
USK
RCM
ACAMA
CWRF
SCCA
RCAZ
CSIA
HAN
OCK
USABA
WASK
ACAMA
AHMA
FAR
FUS
A2004SB

RCAZ
CAA
CLMA
RCM
FAR
FAR
A2004 SB
ALMAM
RBA
RBA
ACR
FUS
ACR

ACR
RCAZ
FUS
CLMA
FAR
CLAK
oCs
ASAMA
ALMAN
ACR
FUS
CWRF
CAAMA

ACR

OCS

FUS
RCAZ

5:03.22
5:20.24

7:00.54
7:15.95
7:22.63
7:26.90
7:31.95
7:35.41
7:38.26
7:42.63
7:53.16
7:56.33
8:07.55
8:07.76
8:19.13

26.47
26.54
26.80
27.73
27.94
27.96
28.15
31.46

56.43
58.99
59.02
59.85
1:00.13
1.01.61
1.01.97
1.02.33
1:02.90

2:23.89
2:24.36
2:27.37
2:31.22
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M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

1074318
1074366
1084783
1077464
1074284
1091718
1074371
1096273
1091501
1097848
1086954
1094892
1084788
1100572
1100054
1075602
1089935
1087806
1091927
1092144

1083689
1096716
1090256
1091465
1092282
1091823
1087448
1085954
1087919
1095524
1083441
1090970

1086073
1094446
1103056
1083988
1092528
1102891
1085540
1101094
1103356
1084518
1082668
1087318
1087320
1108714
1103084
1105938

1092526
1086591
1085366
1101821
1091184

EL BADRA SALMA

Dounya souhail

AAFIR FATIMA

ZOUARI LAILA

MAAMRI MOUNIA
MAALLEM AYA

WALAQ NAIMA

CHOUKRI RIHAB

OTARID KHOLOUD

SAHEL FATIMA
MSEGUEDAYAM FATIMA ZAHRAE
BOUDJJAJ KARIMA
ELBADAOUI MOUNA
DEFAR FATIMA ZAHRA
SARA BOUSALHAM
AMMARI HIBA

EL AZMIELIDRISSI WISSAL
JAOUAZY IKRAM

KHOTTA KAOUTAR

TAHIRI NADIA

HMICH HIBA
CHEFAIG FATIMA ZAHRAA
HAMDAOUI NIHAD
IMANE LAHNINE

EL BAAZIZ OUMAIMA
AMANE HIBA

LIHIMDI MARWA

EL HOUMATE JIHANE
DIBOUN HIBA
FROUGUI HALA
AMAR YASMIN
DAHMANI GHITA

ANFAIHA HALIMA

AIT MASKOUR HAJAR
ELAMRANI SALMA
GHIZLANE HIBA
BOUHLALL OUMNIA
IKRAM TAIE

ABIDI OMAYMA

NMILI [LHAM
LAHOUAOUZI YASSMINE
IKRAM BOUTARBOUCH
DRBOUNI SOUKAINA
GHAZOUANI HIBA
EDDACHRAOQUY F.EZZAHRA
JEMMAJ CHAIMAE
AGHOUTAUE FARAH
BENDAOUD ILHAM

BENCHAHID MOHEDDINE
DANI OTHMANE
LAGHTIYI ANASS
RAHOUI AHMED
BOURGAA OMAR

AGAL MOHAMED

Ayoub Taous

OULAATA AYMAN

ACAMA
ALMAM

AOD
ACR
CLAK
AEBA
CSIA
FUS
ACR
ACR
AATM
CSKA
CRB
CHMAB
CLAK
ACR
ASAMA
WAC
MAS
CBAA
AATM
CAOA

DHJ
FUS
MCO
RCAZ
FUS
A2004SB
WAC
OCS
CAT
WAC
CLRN
CAT

BAC
FAR
CBA
USK
CRAO
BAC
USER
CBA
CLMA
BAC
CSIA
FAR
D.H.J
ASAMA
ACIAL
ACLAA

FCC
CSA
USABA
FAR
CNOA
USABA
ACR
USER

2:32.27

2:50.45
2:51.84
2:55.92
2:59.11
3:02.31
3:03.21
3:06.55
3:07.41
3:07.81
3:09.12
3:09.20
3:10.47
3:11.26
3:14.68
3:16.74
3:17.60

15.69
16.27
16.34
17.15
17.83
18.01
18.07

10:11.82
10:46.83
10:50.65
10:53.40
11:05.08
11:11.08
0,007795139
11:28.03
11:48.13
11:48.64
11:51.39
12:02.54
12:37.21
12:41.22

2:40.59
2:40.69
2:41.39
2:42.34
2:42.34
2:44.51
2:45.73
2:45.94
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100m Haies
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100m Haies
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2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche

Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot

Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

108706
1102997

1091241

1087996
1095628
1099336

1085366
1084208
1032706
1099697

1085610
1090077
1102958
1088719
1090982
1104827
1092265
1099886
1103019
1090259
1084212

1100028
1091869
1086507
1088189
1093151
1074283
1101593
1087586
1101853
1098293
1074841
1096645
1104832
1096082
1091389
1101141
1094969
1097156

1088784
1077898
1102702
1073443
1091626
1081280
1085292
1091038
1077943
1100122
1088325
1079377

1088960
1087992
1085780
1096695

EL KHATABI AYOUB
YAOUIS AMINE
BOUJAMID AYOUB
HILAL MORAD
LARMAKI AMINE
JADDI MOHAMED
OUATAHAR MONCEF
OUCHENE TAHA
BOUSSIF JAMAL
AGLA Mohamed
AHAJARI ABDELHAFID
EL KHATABI AYOUB
OUAFIK MOUAD

HANAFI OUSSAMA
SAIOUD SAAD EDDINE
SAMYR ZAKARIAE

BEN ELMOUJDI ANASS
AYOUB MAFTAH
KALLA MOUAD

IDRISSI ZOUGARI HATIM
ELMOUSSAQUI MED
ZARRIA ILAIS

BLAL YASSINE
RADDAD EL MEHDI

CHARAF TAHA

FRIMANE BADR
AHABOU BOUAZZA
ALLAOUI OUSSAMA
LABBAZI MOHAMMED
EMHAM MED OUSSAMA
JNYNE ABDERRAHMANE
KASSIMI IDRISSI

EL HDIB DRISS
BOUBEKRI ANAS
CHAABIT SAIFEDDINE
MOHAMED MANA
ET-TEMARY SALAHEDDINE
DACHRA MOUAD
ABAAOUD JAMAL
BENSAID MED HASSAN
ZAHRI WALID
ELAZZOUZI MAROUANE

ABDERRAHMANE ELKARAMI

HADDAD EL MEHDI
BELGOUAL ZAKARIA
DZICHA MED

AIT BAHO IMAD
ZAIKAR AYMEN
MIRI MOHAMED
LASFAR OSSAMA
CHOUBA ISMAIL
FAKIR EL MEHDI
KAHTANI YOUSSEF
Klilou aymen

BOUALLAL OUTMANE
HAS HATIM

MADOUAR NOUREDDINE
HARGA YASSINE

CSKA
FUS
KST

ACBA

ACEH
HAN
FAR

AJMAM
oCcYy
USABA
CUSTA
CSKA
AHMA

ARA
WAC
ARA
RCM
RCAZ
FUS
FAR
ACEH
FAR
MCO
SM

CBA
OCBG
CSA
CSA
FCC
CSIA
ASAMA
FCC
AWA
CBA
CBA
ESB
OCBG
ASSA
CCJA
oM
SCCA
WASK

RCAZ
FUS
ATASA
KAC
FUS
DELTA
CAO
A2004 SB
KAC
ASAMA
KAC
ACR

RCM
FUS
FUS
OCK

2:46.20
2:48.66
2:50.11
2:50.69
2:50.88
2:51.84
3:00.18

14.74
15.09
15.18
15.28
15.90
16.02
16.03
16.76

9:38.01
9:50.23
0,419583333
10:05.80
10:33.63
10:34.95
10:52.80
11:05.91
11:23.87
11:25.04
11:33.29
12:13.72
13:02.61

52.11
48.30
47.57
46.77
46.42
44.74
42.00
39.97
38.14
37.30

NC
DNS

14.94
13.33
12.73
12.45

10
11
12
13
14
15
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids

T Saut
T Saut
T Saut
T Saut
T Saut
T Saut
T Saut
T Saut
T Saut
T Saut
T Saut
T Saut

Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot

Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids

T Saut
T Saut
T Saut
T Saut
T Saut

Hauteur
Hauteur
Hauteur
Hauteur
Hauteur
Hauteur
Hauteur
Hauteur
Hauteur
Hauteur

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

CcT

cT

CcT

cT

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

CTTE

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

1096695
1077408
1073443
1098627
1070476
1089373
1091489

1057370
1062793
1088866
1105414
1067172
1097998
1085292
1092163
1089421
1078031
1077826
1070903

1096741
1066657
1088786
1070131
1091585
1090626
1094597
1103757
1091045
1095638
1061921
1061921

1090626
1096603
1096702
1097962
1091045
1080707
1079421
1070331
1088786
1097367
1096566

1081338
1075177
1093016
1088083
1082074

1083689
1087519
1066716
1075511
1099682
1089475
1104014
1098185
1101333
1105168

HRAGA YASSINE
EZZAHIRI Hassan

DAICH AMOHAMED
EDDGHOUGHYG AYOUB
EGHARIB ACHRAF

MAHROUG SALAHEDDINE

BAROUK YOUNESS

KHOMSI MEHDI
MGHARI AYOUB
OUTTAS ADAM
AHBALY YOUNES
FEKLI KHALID
ADNANE BOUKHRIS
MIRI MOHAMMED
MORSLI AHMED
KHARCHOUCH WISSAM
KHOUNI MOHAMED
ASSAKOUR SAAD
TARZI Nour

TOUIL HAKIMA
DHAIL F ZAHRA
AMAL MABCHOUR
MABROUKI JAWHARA
CHAHBI KAOUTAR
PACHPACH SOUAD
BELMOUDEN F/Zz
ELKEMMA CHAIMAE
CHAABANE WAHIBA
GHAZALI HOUDA
BOUCHAAL CHAIMA
BOUCHAAL CHAIMA

PACHPACH SOUAD
CHAIBIA BELEMAACHI
EL FARID NAIMA
CHAHINE ILHAM
CHAABANE WAHIBA
TAHTAOUI DOHA
OUAOQUAN IHSSANE
MABROUKI JAWHARA
AMAL MABCHOUR
MOUSSAFI F ZAHRA
LAKHDAR Soukaina

AZZA IMANE
OUKHALLA KAOUTAR
MASKANI SAFAE
JALAL IMANE
ELHAFYAN ASSIA

HMICH HIBA
DIBOUN HIBA

CHEFAIG FATIMA ZAHRA

BOUSSTTA KHADIJA
BAHAJ CHAHRAZAD
EL AGLAOUI AYA
CHOUTA ASMAE
ZINOUN ROKIA
BUMKISSE HANAE
ELHANKI AMINA

OCK
USABA
KAC
BAA
ASRAA
MACK
MACK

CRAO
MCO
WAC

ALMAM
MAS
ALMAM
CAO
WASK
CAIMA
FUS
ACR
USABA

CODM
DELTA
RCAZ
MAS
CAT
ASRAA
KAC
ATASA
A2004 SB
ACR
USER
USER

ASRAA
RCAZ
CAT
BAA
A2004SB
A2004SB
FUS
MAS
RCAZ
FUS
USABA

MCO

FUS

MAS
WASK
AHMA

DHJ
CAT
FUS
CAT
CODM
USER
ACR
KAC

FUS

12.45
12.01
11.80
11.65
11.00
DNS
DNS

14.55
14.21
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
DNS
DNS
DNS

37.66
29.70
29.29
27.63
25.31
25.09
23.18
NC
NC
DNS
DNS
DNS

11.33
10.64
10.46
10.42
10.27
10.06
10.04
9.68
9.38
9.00
8.69

11.25
DNS
CcC
NC
DNS

1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40

NC
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot

longueur
longueur
longueur
longueur
longueur
longueur
longueur
longueur
longueur
longueur
longueur

Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids

Hauteur
Hauteur
Hauteur
Hauteur
Hauteur
Hauteur
Hauteur
Hauteur
Hauteur
Hauteur
Hauteur
Hauteur
Hauteur

Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.F

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

1101333
1093398
1081276
1085638
1092957
1101077
1100568
1096125
1093353
1085638
1088763
1090974

1075511
1090258
1090970
1092282
1089075
1087448
1074512
1088407
1100972
1085954
1100054

1093398
1097869
1096011
1101625
1101333
1092957
1105453
1089475
1088763
10895657
1092966
1098430
1085657

1076375
1087451
1081471
1100981
1105454
1104860
1105278
1099678
1099574
1091491
1084212
1099574
1090077

1096026
1104914
1095964
1104902
1084700
1101099
1086496
1105253

BOUMKISS HANAE
ESSATOURI NASSMA
JAAFARI CHAIMAE

EL AZOUI HIBTRAHMANE
BOUGRINE DOHA

TOUIL ZAKIA

RAYHAN CHOUROUQ

EL MOUADEN EL AMI

EL CAIDI HAJAR

ELAZOUI HIBAT ARRAHMAN

BOUCHBOUK SALMA
MOUH SALSABIL

BOUSSTTA KHADIJA
HAMDAOUI NIHAD
DAHMANI GHITA

EL BAZIZ MOUNA

EL AGLAOUI AYA
LIHIMDI MARWA
KARIMA FADDIL

EL BAQALI IMANE
FAHMI ZAHIRA

EL HOUMATE JIHANE
BOUSMANE SARA

ESSATOURI NASSMA
BENTISS SALMA
IRAOUI ASSIA
RAHMOUNE WISSAL
BOUMKISSE HANANE
BOUGRIN DOUHA
ELFARISSI GHIZLANE
EL AGLAOUI AYA
BOUCHOUK SALMA
KHOYI AYA
BOUQTAIB KHAOULA
IHSSANE CHAFAI
AYA KHOYI

AITSIDIBA MOSTAPHA
ARHLAL OUSSAMA
TALBI WALID EDDINE
OUYAMNA ABDEALI
BEZZAZI AKRAM
LAMRANI ABDELMAJID
KDIDIR AMINE

EL AMRI IMAD
CHOUMID ALLAE DDINE
BEL HOUMAR MOHAMED
RADDAD ELMEHDI
GHOUMID ALAEDDINE
SAIOUD SAAD EDDINE

EL ANBARY ABD ELLATIF
GRINI MOHAMED

RIFI MED

BOUKROUTE RIDA

EL HOUDAIFI MOHAMMED
BELIYD ELMAJDOUB
MAHIR Bader

EL HILOUFI OTMANE

CODM
DHJ
MACK
CFA
KST
CODM
A2004SB
FUS
MACK
CFA
MACK
CAT

CAT
MCO
CAT
FUS
USER
WAC
RCAZ
FAR
WASK
oCs
ASAMA

DHJ
A2004 SB
A2004SB

RCAZ
CODM

KST

A2004SB
USER
MACK

CAT

MACK
FUS
CAT

USER
WAC
KST
FAR
CFA
USER
UJST
CODM
MCO
CFA
SM
MCO
WAC

A2004SB
USER
ATASA
CFA
ASRAA
A2004SB
USABA
BAA

35.48
34.60
25.94
24.55
22.89
22.85
21.62
21.52
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5.00
4.93
4.92
4.73
4.73
4.62
4.55
4.39
4.32
DNS
DNS

9.80
9.67
9.35
8.98
8.76
8.28
8.27
8.17
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1.70
1.65
1.65
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.40

43.60
42.64
42.31
40.35
39.47
37.89
34/08
34.68
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Javelot
Javelot
Javelot
Javelot

longueur
longueur
longueur
longueur
longueur
longueur
longueur
longueur
longueur
longueur
longueur
longueur
longueur
longueur
longueur
longueur

Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids
Poids

2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche
2000m Marche

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

M.G

1102239
1076375
1101933
1102596

1095176
1102958
1092265
1091810
1088719
1090077
1086341
1096031
1102910
1105278
1081471
1103019
1076375
1099202
1096559
1102250

1086496
1105456
110.4080
1099208
1103122
1099321
1096026
198851
1099886
1089474
1103556
1105443
1076375

1101593
1096082
1101853
1100028
1098293
1074841
1091389
1088189
1086507
1074283
1096645
1093151
1087586
1091869
1104832
1101141
1094969
1097156

ELJARHAL OUSSAMA
AIT SIDI BA MUSTAPHA
ECHAARIA AHMED REDA

MAHROUG ABDERRAHMANE

LATIF ZAID

SAMIR ZAKARIA
IDRISSI ZOUGARI HAITAM
CHABBI ABDOLLAH
BEN ELMOUJDI ANASS
SAIOUD SAAD EDDINE
EL ATIFI ISMAIL
HEROU YOUSEF
HARIR OUAIL

KDIDIR AMINE

TALBI WALIDEEDINE
ZARIQ ILIASS
AITSIDIBA MOSTAPHA
YACHO EL MEHDI
KHOU AYMANE
ELOUALI AYOUB

MAHIR Bader

OUSSAMA LAMAALI
BOUDRIF WALID

MZIT CHAKIB

DARIF NABIL

GANIOUI MOHAMED

EL ANBARY ABD ELLATIF
ELBELKASMI ILYAS

EL MOUSSAOUI MOHAMMED
AMRAOUI IMRANE
ENNAMA ABDESSAMAD
ELASRY TALAL

AIT SIDI BA MUSTAPHA

JNYNE ABDERRAHMANE
DACHRA MOUAD

EL HDIB DRISS

CHARAF TAHA
BOUBEKRI ANAS
CHAABIT SAIFEDDINE
ABAAOUD JAMAL
ALLAOUI OUSSAMA
AHABOU BOUAZZA
EMHAM MED OUSSAMA
MOHAMED MANA
LABBAZI MOHAMMED
KASSIMI IDRISSI
FRIMANE BADR
ET-TEMARY SALAHEDDINE
BENSAID MED HASSAN
ZAHRI WALID
ELAZZOUZI MAROUANE

BAA
USER
FUS
DELTA

CABA
ARA
FAR

CLMA
RCM

WAC

CBAA

CRAO

AWA

UJST
KST
FAR

USER
FCC

DELTA
CFA

USABA
CJKA
AEJSA
CAT

A2004SB

BAA

A2004SB

CRB
ACEH
USER

ATASA
ATASA
USER

ASAMA
ASSA
AWA
CBA
CBA
CBA
CCJA
CSA
CSA
CSIA
ESB
FCC
FCC
OCBG
OCBG
oM
SCCA
WASK

33.01
32.10
31.72
31.07

6.58
6.11
6.05
5.81
5.78
5.68
5.58
5.55
5.30
5.23
4.95
NC
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

12.53
12.06
11.86
11.08
11.05
10.98
10.89
10.83
10.81
10.75
10.29
DNS
DNS

11.17.12
11.17.84
11.54.60
10.14.97
11.13.46
11.32.70
12.31.22
10.29.56
10.52.21
10.53.38
11.31.20
11.03.85
11.31.91
10.01.02
11.29.17
11.40.73
12.14.13
12.20.79

10
11
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